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Name
Dunkelmann
von Donner
Radtki
Spielmann
von Buch
Thomsen
Rdckendorf
Walter
Paulsen
Kruse
Buchner
Clausen
Kock
Feindt
Junkelmann
Diene
Fester
Knlppel
Hinrichs
Rohwedder
Rothe
Thomsen
Untiedt

von Graevemeyer

Willrodt
Freese
Hinrichs
Fuchs
Lorenzen
Bothmann

Landesparcoursschie3en-Mannschaft 2023 FlinteAlt-Sen-Klasse

Vorname
Hans-Jurgen
Hinrich
Norbert
Christof
Wulf
Thomas
Timm
Hartmut
Wilhelm
Heinrich
Hannes
Manfred
Detlev
Claus-Dieter
Dieter
Hans Uwe
Kurt
reinhard
Jorg

Kai

Peter
Harald
Peter Hermann
Christoph
Klaus

Jan

Peter
Hartmut
Uwe Jens
Holger

Kjs

KJS-PIon

KJS-PIon
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PIon
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-PIon

KJS-PI6n
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-PIon

KJS-PIon

KJS-PI6n
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Schleswig

Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

17
17
16
17
16
13
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
10
11
11
11
11
12
5

14
9

9

10

15
12
14
16
16
15
13
12
13
11
14
11
10
11
11
11
12

16
19
17
14
15
15
14
16
13
14
11
14
14
14
13
13
12
9

10
13
13
12
12
12
12
13
7

10
10
10

48
48
47
47
47
43
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
30
30
29
29
29



Platz
28
32
33
34
34

Name
Feddersen
Petersen
Cornils
Malmstrom
Hinz

Landesparcoursschie3en-Mannschaft 2023 FlinteAlt-Sen-Klasse

Vorname
Thomas
Thomas
Volkert
Olaf
Jurgen

Kjs

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-PIon

Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald

11
11

8
9

T Ges.
29
28
24
23
23



